
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins  
before start time

SPECIAL EVENTS

A HAUNTING IN VENICE
Thu 2 May – 11:00

WILD WATER + GLITTER & STORM
Thu 2 May – 19:30 

THE ZONE OF INTEREST 
Fri 3 May – 12:00 (parent & baby) & 19:30

WILLY WONKA & THE CHOCOLATE FACTORY
Fri 3 May – 15.30

FUNNEL + HAYDN CORNNER & OTTO FOG
Sat 4 May – 19:30

CITIZEN KANE
Sun 5 May – 11:00

SING-ALONG-A-WICKERMAN!
Sun 5 May – 19:30

NAPOLEON
Thu 9 May – 11:00 & 19:30

FILM TBC
Fri 10 May – 19:30

LAZY GIRLS FILM CLUB: GIRLFRIENDS
Sat 11 May – 19:30

WERNER HERZOG: RADICAL DREAMER
Sun 12 May – 11:00

DOC CLUB: APOLONIA, APOLONIA
Sun 12 May – 19:30

WICKED LITTLE LETTERS

Thu 16 May & Sun 19 May – 11:00

CLUB CINOCHE: JACQUOT DE NANTES
Thu 16 May – 19:00

WHERE IS HEAVEN? PREMIERE + Q&A
Fri 17 May – 19:30

LA POINTE COURTE
Sat 18 May – 19:30

TOMBOY
Sun 19 May – 19:30

LET’S TALK FILM: AGNES VARDA
Wed 22 May – 19:30

THE COLOR PURPLE (MUSICAL)
Thu 23 May – 11:00 & 19:30

KILLERS OF THE FLOWER MOON
Fri 24 & Sat 25 May – 19:30

DAVID TIBET CURATED SCREENINGS + INTROS
Sweeney Todd  Sat 25 May – 14:30   
A Dark Song  Sun 26 May – 14:30

CITY OF JOY 
Sun 26 May – 11:00

THE INVISIBLE RAY
Sun 26 May – 19:30

LES DEMOISELLES DE ROCHEFORT
Thu 30 May – 11:00 & 19:30

HAMLET - FRI 31 MAY – 19:30
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